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0:24:57 Dragon	Zone	 Jungle	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 1 1 1 5 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:25:18 Pacific	Reach Pacific	Reach	Men Spec	V12 Men Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 2 1 1 6 Vancouver	Food	Bank
0:25:20 False	Creek FCRCC	WMD	1 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 3 2 2 1 False	Creek	Sprint	Program	Dev.	Fund
0:25:50 FCRCC FCRCC	Premier	Boomer Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 4 3 3 4 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:26:43 Dragon	Zone Firetruck Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 5 4 1 2 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:27:03 Dragon	Zone Tropical	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 6 5 2 2 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:27:16 Fort	Langley 3:30	Boys Spec	V12 Men Master	50+ Mid-6KM Iron 2 7 1 2 5 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:27:34 Dragon	Zone SoJuice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 8 6 3 4 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:27:44 Latitude	48 Latitude	48	Open	Mixed Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 9 7 3 3 Lotus	Juniors
0:27:52 Jericho	 Jericho	Paddling	Club Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 10 8 4 3 Kidney	Foundation	of	Canada
0:28:09 False	Creek FCRCC	Premier	Zoomer Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 11 9 4 1 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:28:16 False	Creek FCRCC	Kupunas Spec	V12 Mixed Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 3 12 1 1 5 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:28:24 Merisa	Mae Merisa	Mae	Canoe	Club Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 13 10 1 4 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:28:25 False	Creek FCRCC	WMD	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 14 11 5 2 False	Creek	Sprint	Program	Dev.	Fund
0:28:27 Dragon	Zone UBC	Current Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 15 12 4 5 Pacific	Assistance	Dogs	Society
0:28:49 False	Creek FCRCC	MD Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 16 13 2 3 Pu'uwai	Outrigger
0:28:50 Fort	Langley FLCC	Ice	Cube	Greys Spec	V12 Mixed Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 6 17 2 3 1 Fort	Langley	Youth	Program
0:29:13 Vancouver	OS Starbucks	Waverunners	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 18 14 1 4 Vancouver	Ocean	Sports
0:29:23 Sudden	Impact 12	Shades	of	Grey Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 19 15 2 4 Special	Olympics	B.C.
0:29:27 Dragon	Zone	 Dragon	Hearts Spec	V12 Men Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 20 2 2 6 BC	Children's	Hospital
0:29:29 Dragon	Zone Pancreatic	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 21 16 6 6 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:29:33 Dragon	Zone Vancouver	U18	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Junior Mid-6KM Iron 3 22 1 3 6 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:29:45 Vancouver	OS Starbucks	Waverunners	1 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 23 17 3 5 Vancouver	Ocean	Sports
0:29:57 False	Creek RD	Tanifa Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 24 18 4 3 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:30:08 Dragon	Zone	 Vancouver	U18 Spec	V12 Men Junior Mid-6KM Iron 6 25 1 4 5 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:30:12 Dragon	Zone Beetle	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 26 19 5 3 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:30:20 Dragon	Zone Shakabuku Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 27 20 5 2 Canadian	Breast	Cancer	Foundation
0:30:31 False	Creek FCRCC	Masters	Women Spec	V12 Women Master	50+ Mid-6KM Iron 3 28 1 5 1 Honour	House	Society	of	B.C.
0:30:58 Dragon	Zone UBC	Current	Blue Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 29 21 5 4 Pacific	Assistance	Dogs	Society
0:31:37 Fort	Langley FLCC	A	Dozen	Cold	Ones Spec	V12 Women Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 5 30 1 4 3 Fort	Langley	Youth	Program
0:31:46 Fraser	Valley Whatever	It	Takes Spec	V12 Mixed Master	40+ Mid-6KM Iron 4 31 1 6 1 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:31:50 Fort	Langley FLCC	Titanium Spec	V12 Women Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 6 32 2 6 6 Langley	Food	Bank
0:32:38 Fort	Langley Catalina	Women Spec	V12 Women Master	40+ Mid-6KM Iron 5 33 1 5 2 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance



0:33:27 Fort	Langley FLCC	"Aumakua" Spec	V12 Women 	Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 34 1 6 2 Canadian	Breast	Cancer	Foundation
0:33:58 Dragon	Zone Eternal	Dinosaur Spec	V12 Mixed Novice Mid-6KM Iron 5 35 1 6 1 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
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0:30:08 Dragon	Zone	 Vancouver	U18 Spec	V12 Men Junior Mid-6KM Iron 6 25 1 4 5 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:27:16 Fort	Langley 3:30	Boys Spec	V12 Men Master	50+ Mid-6KM Iron 2 7 1 2 5 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:25:18 Pacific	Reach Pacific	Reach	Men Spec	V12 Men Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 2 1 1 6 Vancouver	Food	Bank
0:29:27 Dragon	Zone	 Dragon	Hearts Spec	V12 Men Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 20 2 2 6 BC	Children's	Hospital
0:29:33 Dragon	Zone Vancouver	U18	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Junior Mid-6KM Iron 3 22 1 3 6 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:31:46 Fraser	Valley Whatever	It	Takes Spec	V12 Mixed Master	40+ Mid-6KM Iron 4 31 1 6 1 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:28:16 False	Creek FCRCC	Kupunas Spec	V12 Mixed Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 3 12 1 1 5 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:28:50 Fort	Langley FLCC	Ice	Cube	Greys Spec	V12 Mixed Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 6 17 2 3 1 Fort	Langley	Youth	Program
0:33:58 Dragon	Zone Eternal	Dinosaur Spec	V12 Mixed Novice Mid-6KM Iron 5 35 1 6 1 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:24:57 Dragon	Zone	 Jungle	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 1 1 1 5 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:25:20 False	Creek FCRCC	WMD	1 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 3 2 2 1 False	Creek	Sprint	Program	Dev.	Fund
0:25:50 FCRCC FCRCC	Premier	Boomer Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 4 3 3 4 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:26:43 Dragon	Zone Firetruck Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 5 4 1 2 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:27:03 Dragon	Zone Tropical	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 6 5 2 2 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:27:34 Dragon	Zone SoJuice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 8 6 3 4 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:27:44 Latitude	48 Latitude	48	Open	Mixed Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 9 7 3 3 Lotus	Juniors
0:27:52 Jericho	 Jericho	Paddling	Club Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 10 8 4 3 Kidney	Foundation	of	Canada
0:28:09 False	Creek FCRCC	Premier	Zoomer Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 11 9 4 1 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:28:24 Merisa	Mae Merisa	Mae	Canoe	Club Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 13 10 1 4 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:28:25 False	Creek FCRCC	WMD	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 14 11 5 2 False	Creek	Sprint	Program	Dev.	Fund
0:28:27 Dragon	Zone UBC	Current Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 15 12 4 5 Pacific	Assistance	Dogs	Society
0:28:49 False	Creek FCRCC	MD Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 16 13 2 3 Pu'uwai	Outrigger
0:29:13 Vancouver	OS Starbucks	Waverunners	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 18 14 1 4 Vancouver	Ocean	Sports
0:29:23 Sudden	Impact 12	Shades	of	Grey Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 19 15 2 4 Special	Olympics	B.C.
0:29:29 Dragon	Zone Pancreatic	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 21 16 6 6 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:29:45 Vancouver	OS Starbucks	Waverunners	1 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 23 17 3 5 Vancouver	Ocean	Sports
0:29:57 False	Creek RD	Tanifa Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 24 18 4 3 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:30:12 Dragon	Zone Beetle	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 26 19 5 3 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:30:20 Dragon	Zone Shakabuku Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 27 20 5 2 Canadian	Breast	Cancer	Foundation
0:30:58 Dragon	Zone UBC	Current	Blue Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 29 21 5 4 Pacific	Assistance	Dogs	Society
0:33:27 Fort	Langley FLCC	"Aumakua" Spec	V12 Women 	Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 34 1 6 2 Canadian	Breast	Cancer	Foundation
0:32:38 Fort	Langley Catalina	Women Spec	V12 Women Master	40+ Mid-6KM Iron 5 33 1 5 2 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:30:31 False	Creek FCRCC	Masters	Women Spec	V12 Women Master	50+ Mid-6KM Iron 3 28 1 5 1 Honour	House	Society	of	B.C.



0:31:37 Fort	Langley FLCC	A	Dozen	Cold	Ones Spec	V12 Women Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 5 30 1 4 3 Fort	Langley	Youth	Program
0:31:50 Fort	Langley FLCC	Titanium Spec	V12 Women Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 6 32 2 6 6 Langley	Food	Bank
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0:24:57 Dragon	Zone	 Jungle	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 1 1 1 5 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:25:20 False	Creek FCRCC	WMD	1 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 3 2 2 1 False	Creek	Sprint	Program	Dev.	Fund
0:25:50 FCRCC FCRCC	Premier	Boomer Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 4 3 3 4 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:27:52 Jericho	 Jericho	Paddling	Club Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 10 8 4 3 Kidney	Foundation	of	Canada
0:28:25 False	Creek FCRCC	WMD	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 14 11 5 2 False	Creek	Sprint	Program	Dev.	Fund
0:29:29 Dragon	Zone Pancreatic	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 1 21 16 6 6 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:26:43 Dragon	Zone Firetruck Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 5 4 1 2 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:27:16 Fort	Langley 3:30	Boys Spec	V12 Men Master	50+ Mid-6KM Iron 2 7 1 2 5 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:27:34 Dragon	Zone SoJuice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 8 6 3 4 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:28:09 False	Creek FCRCC	Premier	Zoomer Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 11 9 4 1 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:30:12 Dragon	Zone Beetle	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 2 26 19 5 3 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:28:16 False	Creek FCRCC	Kupunas Spec	V12 Mixed Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 3 12 1 1 5 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:29:23 Sudden	Impact 12	Shades	of	Grey Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 19 15 2 4 Special	Olympics	B.C.
0:29:33 Dragon	Zone Vancouver	U18	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Junior Mid-6KM Iron 3 22 1 3 6 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:29:57 False	Creek RD	Tanifa Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 24 18 4 3 FCRCC	Junior	Program
0:30:31 False	Creek FCRCC	Masters	Women Spec	V12 Women Master	50+ Mid-6KM Iron 3 28 1 5 1 Honour	House	Society	of	B.C.
0:33:27 Fort	Langley FLCC	"Aumakua" Spec	V12 Women 	Open Mid-6KM Iron 3 34 1 6 2 Canadian	Breast	Cancer	Foundation
0:25:18 Pacific	Reach Pacific	Reach	Men Spec	V12 Men Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 2 1 1 6 Vancouver	Food	Bank
0:27:03 Dragon	Zone Tropical	Juice Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 6 5 2 2 Arbor	Day	Foundation
0:27:44 Latitude	48 Latitude	48	Open	Mixed Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 9 7 3 3 Lotus	Juniors
0:28:27 Dragon	Zone UBC	Current Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 15 12 4 5 Pacific	Assistance	Dogs	Society
0:30:58 Dragon	Zone UBC	Current	Blue Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 4 29 21 5 4 Pacific	Assistance	Dogs	Society
0:31:46 Fraser	Valley Whatever	It	Takes Spec	V12 Mixed Master	40+ Mid-6KM Iron 4 31 1 6 1 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:29:13 Vancouver	OS Starbucks	Waverunners	2 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 18 14 1 4 Vancouver	Ocean	Sports
0:29:27 Dragon	Zone	 Dragon	Hearts Spec	V12 Men Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 20 2 2 6 BC	Children's	Hospital
0:29:45 Vancouver	OS Starbucks	Waverunners	1 Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 5 23 17 3 5 Vancouver	Ocean	Sports
0:31:37 Fort	Langley FLCC	A	Dozen	Cold	Ones Spec	V12 Women Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 5 30 1 4 3 Fort	Langley	Youth	Program
0:32:38 Fort	Langley Catalina	Women Spec	V12 Women Master	40+ Mid-6KM Iron 5 33 1 5 2 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:33:58 Dragon	Zone Eternal	Dinosaur Spec	V12 Mixed Novice Mid-6KM Iron 5 35 1 6 1 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project
0:28:24 Merisa	Mae Merisa	Mae	Canoe	Club Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 13 10 1 4 Australia	Wildfire	Assistance
0:28:49 False	Creek FCRCC	MD Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 16 13 2 3 Pu'uwai	Outrigger
0:28:50 Fort	Langley FLCC	Ice	Cube	Greys Spec	V12 Mixed Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 6 17 2 3 1 Fort	Langley	Youth	Program
0:30:08 Dragon	Zone	 Vancouver	U18 Spec	V12 Men Junior Mid-6KM Iron 6 25 1 4 5 Milton	Wong	Legacy	Project



0:30:20 Dragon	Zone Shakabuku Spec	V12 Mixed Open Mid-6KM Iron 6 27 20 5 2 Canadian	Breast	Cancer	Foundation
0:31:50 Fort	Langley FLCC	Titanium Spec	V12 Women Master	60+ Mid-6KM Iron 6 32 2 6 6 Langley	Food	Bank


